
F R O M  £ 1 3 5 4 , -

Enhance your outdoor space with the
Lugarde Select - Modern Range Summer
House, now available in untreated, brown
oil, and black oil finishes. With a robust
28mm wall thickness, this stylish summer
house ensures excellent insulation and
durability. Its sleek flat roof design
maximises interior space while adding
contemporary flair.

M O D E R N  R A N G E
S U M M E R  H O U S E S

LUGARDE
SELECT

O P T I O N S

Untreated, brown oil and black oil
With or without veranda
Veranda left or right
Inwards turning wooden door

1st class Kil N Dried spruce
Double glazing 
Door with 45mm thick laminated wood 
18mm T&G roofboards
12x12cm laminated quality posts
All hardware included
Clickable rods instead of screws
5 years warranty

K E Y  F E A T U R E S

E x c l .  d e l i v e r y



CLASSIC

AVAILABLE COLORS
Untreated
Brown oi l
Black oi l

W I T H O U T  V E R A N D A

AVAILABLE SIZES
W200xD200cm
W250xD200cm
W250xD250cm

W300xD200cm 
W300xD250cm

W300xD300cm

W388xD200cm
W388xD250cm
W388xD300cm

W388xD388cm

LugardeSelect



CLASSIC W I T H O U T  V E R A N D A

S U M M E R  H O U S E  L O N D O N  2 0 0 X 2 0 0 C M
Ridge height
Untreated
Oil treated
Product code

250cm
£1.354,-
£1.596,-
SM282020N00101

S U M M E R  H O U S E  S H E F F I E L D  2 5 0 X 2 0 0 C M
Ridge height
Untreated
Oil treated
Product code

250cm
£1.475,-
£1.744,-
SM282520N00101

S U M M E R  H O U S E  S E D G L E Y  2 5 0 X 2 5 0 C M
Ridge height
Untreated
Oil treated
Product code

250cm
£1.605,-
£1.902,-
SM282525N00101

S U M M E R  H O U S E  L I V E R P O O L  3 0 0 X 2 0 0 C M
Ridge height
Untreated
Oil treated
Product code

250cm
£1.577,-
£1.856,-
SM283020N00101

S U M M E R  H O U S E  W O L V E R H A M P T O N  3 0 0 X 2 5 0 C M
Ridge height
Untreated
Oil treated
Product code

250cm
£1.735,-
£2.060,-
SM283025N00101

LugardeSelect



S U M M E R  H O U S E  K E N T  3 0 0 X 3 0 0 C M
Ridge height
Untreated
Oil treated
Product code

250cm
£1.884,-
£2.227,-
SM283030N00101

S U M M E R  H O U S E  A B E R D E E N  3 8 8 X 2 0 0 C M
Ridge height
Untreated
Oil treated
Product code

250cm
£2.292,-
£2.691,-
SM283820N00101

S U M M E R  H O U S E  L U T O N  3 8 8 X 2 5 0 C M
Ridge height
Untreated
Oil treated
Product code

250cm
£2.468,-
£2.914,-
SM283825N00101

S U M M E R  H O U S E  C A R D I F F  3 8 8 X 3 0 0 C M
Ridge height
Untreated
Oil treated
Product code

250cm
£2.580,-
£3.044,-
SM283830N00101

S U M M E R  H O U S E  B R I S T O L  3 8 8 X 3 8 8 C M
Ridge height
Untreated
Oil treated
Product code

250cm
£3.044,-
£3.610,-
SM283838N00101

LugardeSelect

CLASSIC W I T H O U T  V E R A N D A



EXTENDED

AVAILABLE SIZES
W550xD250cm (300cm veranda)
W650xD250cm (400cm veranda)

W600xD250cm (300cm veranda)
W700xD250cm (400cm veranda)

W600xD300cm (300cm veranda)
W700xD300cm (400cm veranda)

W688xD250cm (300cm veranda)
W788xD250cm (400cm veranda)

W688xD300cm (300cm veranda)
W788xD300cm (400cm veranda)

W688xD388cm (300cm veranda)
W788xD388cm (400cm veranda)

W I T H  V E R A N D A

AVAILABLE COLORS
Untreated
Brown oi l
Black oi l

AVAILABLE SIZES

LugardeSelect



EXTENDED W I T H  V E R A N D A

S U M M E R  H O U S E  C O V E N T R Y  6 5 0 X 2 5 0 C M
Ridge height
Untreated
Oil treated
Product code

250cm
£2.663,-
£3.155,-
SM282525L40101

S U M M E R  H O U S E  G L O U C E S T E R  6 0 0 X 2 5 0 C M
Ridge height
Untreated
Oil treated
Product code

250cm
£2.441,-
£2.905,-
SM283025L30101

S U M M E R  H O U S E  E D I N B U R G H  7 0 0 X 2 5 0 C M
Ridge height
Untreated
Oil treated
Product code

250cm
£2.784,-
£3.313,-
SM283025L40101

S U M M E R  H O U S E  C A M B R I D G E  6 0 0 X 3 0 0 C M
Ridge height
Untreated
Oil treated
Product code

250cm
£2.663,-
£3.155,-
SM283030L30101

S U M M E R  H O U S E  G L A S G O W  7 0 0 X 3 0 0 C M
Ridge height
Untreated
Oil treated
Product code

250cm
£2.877,-
£3.434,-
SM283030L40101

LugardeSelect

S U M M E R  H O U S E  B I R M I N G H A M  5 5 0 X 2 5 0 C M
Ridge height
Untreated
Oil treated
Product code

250cm
£2.320,-
£2.756,-
SM282525L30101



EXTENDED W I T H  V E R A N D A

S U M M E R  H O U S E  B E L F A S T  7 8 8 X 2 5 0 C M
Ridge height
Untreated
Oil treated
Product code

250cm
£3.508,-
£4.158,-
SM283825L40101

S U M M E R  H O U S E  N E W P O R T  6 8 8 X 3 0 0 C M
Ridge height
Untreated
Oil treated
Product code

250cm
£3.239,-
£3.842,-
SM283830L30101

S U M M E R  H O U S E  E X E T E R  7 8 8 X 3 0 0 C M
Ridge height
Untreated
Oil treated
Product code

250cm
£3.601,-
£4.269,-
SM283830L40101

S U M M E R  H O U S E  N O R W I C H  6 8 8 X 3 8 8 C M
Ridge height
Untreated
Oil treated
Product code

250cm
£3.805,-
£4.548,-
SM283838L30101

S U M M E R  H O U S E  L E E D S  7 8 8 X 3 8 8 C M
Ridge height
Untreated
Oil treated
Product code

250cm
£4.204,-
£5.003,-
SM283838L40101

S U M M E R  H O U S E  D U B L I N  6 8 8 X 2 5 0 C M
Ridge height
Untreated
Oil treated
Product code

250cm
£3.155,-
£3.740,-
SM283825L30101

LugardeSelect



All suppliers of our wood are PEFC certified. It is also our mission to deliver our
products fully recycable and limit the waste wood and sawdust. In addition, waste
wood and sawdust are reused for other purposes.

Assembling your Lugarde Select Modern Range Summer House
is straightforward with our comprehensive manuals and
instructional videos. Should you wish to engage a contractor,
please contact your Lugarde dealer for further assistance.

A S S E M B L Y

C O N T A C T

Contact your official Lugarde dealer for
details on finishing, pricing, and delivery.

M O D E R N  R A N G E  S U M M E R  H O U S E S

LUGARDE
SELECT

Y O U R  O F F I C I A L  L U G A R D E  D E A L E R :


